

MACC 1097 of 2018

Order No. 17

Dated: 11.01.2024

Today is fixed for filing W/S by O.P.2 as last chance & taking fresh steps upon O.P.1.

Claimant files hazira. O.P.1 appears with fresh vakalatnama. O.P.2 files adjournment petition. The next date has been fixed for filing W/S by O.P.2 as last chance i.d the case shall proceed ex-parte against O.P.2. O.P.1 is given opportunity to file the W/S by the next date.

As per resolution taken by local bar the case is adjourned today.

Fix 09-02-2024 for filing W/S by O.P.2 as last chance & filing W/S by O.P.1.

Dictated & Corrected
by me

A.D.J
1st Court, Alipore

Addl. District Judge
1st Court, Alipore

